NVR SHADOW
NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER WITH INTERNAL RAID
The NVR Shadow provides scalable, internal RAID 5 or 6
storage for medium and large-scale installations. The system
is designed to scale to thousands of cameras with additional
NVRs, Kollector® DVRs or any of the ViconNet VMS products.
The Vicon NVR Shadow is a high-capacity Network Video
Recorder that enables you to simultaneously capture, view and

may differ slightly but will be similar.
8-bay unit shown; 24-bay unit is 7 in. in height and 26.8 in. depth.
Dated: 1/2017
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vicon, ViconNet and their logos are registered trademarks of Vicon Industries Inc.
Copyright © 2017 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved. www.vicon-security.com
VICONNET NVRS SHADOWS
All models are rack-mount Network Video Recorders preloaded with ViconNet Version 8 software with internal RAID 5 or 6 storage.
Options and Accessories
Description Model Number
Network Keypad. Used to control ViconNet digital video management systems, including Virtual Matrix
Display Controller (VMDC); connection via USB.
VN-KEYPAD
Usable Storage Model Number
Intel Xeon E3 Processor
6.5 TB RAID 5 VPK-6.5TBXV8-A-R5
13 TB RAID 5 VPK-13TBXV8-A-R5
17 TB RAID 5 VPK-17TBXV8-A-R5
38 TB RAID 5 VPK-38TBXAV8-A-R5
57 TB RAID 5 VPK-57TBXAV8-A-R5
95 TB RAID 5 VPK-95TBXAV8-A-R5
114 TB RAID 5 VPK-114TBXAV8-A-R5
152 TB RAID 5 VPK-152TBXAV8-A-R5
5.7 TB RAID 6 VPK-5.7TBXV8-A-R6
11 TB RAID 6 VPK-11TBXV8-A-R6
14 TB RAID 6 VPK-14TBXV8-A-R6
34 TB RAID 6 VPK-34TBXAV8-A-R6
51 TB RAID 6 VPK-51TBXAV8-A-R6
85 TB RAID 6 VPK-85TBXAV8-A-R6
102 TB RAID 6 VPK-102TBXAV8-A-R6
136 TB RAID 6 VPK-136TBXAV8-A-R6
Models